
S.NO NAME  OF  FACULTY DESIGINATION DATE DAY TIMING SGL/SDL/DOAP /VI/ PRACTICAL LECTURE TOPIC

1
DR. AKANKSHA 

SUMAN
PROF. & HEAD 02.02.2026 MONDAY 02-04 PM

SGL

b Blockers (PH 1.13)

2 DR. NEETU GUPTA
ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR
04.02.2026 WEDNESDAY 12-01 PM

Glaucoma

(PH 1.13)

3 DR. SWAGATA DATTA
ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR
05.02.2026 THURSDAY 02-04 PM

SGL

Histamines and anti-histamines (PH 1.16)

4
DR. AKANKSHA 

SUMAN
PROF. & HEAD 06.02.2026 FRIDAY 12-01 PM

Drug Therapy of Migraine 

(PH 1.16)

5 DR. SWAGATA DATTA
ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR
07.02.2026 SATURDAY 11-01 PM

V.I. with Medicine - Motivate patients with 

chronic disease to adhere to the prescribed 

management by the healthcare provider 

(PH 5.3)

6 DR. NEETU GUPTA
ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR
09.02.2026 MONDAY 02-04 PM

SGL

Prostaglandins - I 

(PH 1.16)

7 DR. RICHA DEMONSTRATOR 12.02.2026 THURSDAY 08-09 AM

SGL 

Leucotrines and Platelet activating factors 

(PH 1.16)

8 DR. S.K. VERMA
ASSOCIATE 

PROFESSOR
12.02.2026 THURSDAY 02-04 PM

SGL

Prostaglandins - I I

(PH 1.16)

9 DR. PARAG AGRAWAL
ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR
13.02.2026 FRIDAY 12-01 PM

NSAIDS - I 

(PH 1.16)
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S.NO NAME  OF  FACULTY DESIGINATION DATE DAY TIMING SGL/SDL/DOAP /VI/ PRACTICAL LECTURE TOPIC

10 DR. PARAG AGRAWAL
ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR
16.02.2026 MONDAY 02-04 PM

SDL

NSAIDS - II 

(PH 1.16)

11 DR. S.K. VERMA
ASSOCIATE 

PROFESSOR
18.02.2026 WEDNESDAY 12-01 PM

NSAIDS - III 

(PH 1.16)

12 DR. SALMAN DEMONSTRATOR 19.02.2026 THURSDAY 08-09 AM
SDL

Vaccines and antisera (PH 1.54)

13 ALL FACULTIES 19.02.2026 THURSDAY 02-04 PM
SGL 

CAL

14 ALL FACULTIES 20.02.2026 FRIDAY 12-01 PM
SDL

P-drugs (PH 3.5)

February Total
Lecture - 27 Hrs
SGL  - 70 Hrs

SDL - 02 Hr SDL - 05 Hr

Signature of Head of the Department
Department of Pharmacology

Lecture - 04 Hrs
SGL -  15 Hrs


